
Accounts Payable

10/24/2011

To: Mayor and Members of the City Council

From: Jim Throop,  Director of Administrative Services

Subject: Approval of Warrant Registers

Date:

A. 99872 - 99944 254,338.56$

B. 99945 - 100088 901,532.17$

C. Other Payroll Services 1,660.20$

Total Disbursement 1,157,530.93$

November 1, 2011

M E M O R A N D U M

10/14/11

10/21/11

Warrant Register

Warrant Register



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    1 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 10/14/11 099872  CHERI ADAMS                    234841  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        372.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         372.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099873  AMERICAN MARBORG CENTRAL CO    234877  RESTROOM RENTAL                             100-310-5235-179         84.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          84.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099874  BAKER & TAYLOR, INC            234850  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        111.17
                                                 234851  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         25.93
                                                 234852  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200          9.94
                                                 234853  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        113.22
                                                 234854  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         97.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         357.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099875  RON BERRY                      234901  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000          8.88
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           8.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099876  THE BLUEPRINTER                234881  COPIES                                      602-910-5452-694         18.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          18.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099877  TIMOTHY D BOOTH                234912  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000          1.97
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           1.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099878  SHANICE BROWN                  234910  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         29.33
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                        601-000-4803-000         26.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          55.74
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099879  CDW GOVERNMENT, INC            234834  HDMI CABLE                                  100-130-5212-120         20.63
                                                 234835  SHREDDER OIL                                100-210-5212-139         19.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          40.54
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099880  C L E A R S                    234890  CLEAR CONFERENCE                            100-210-5226-139        300.00
                                                         REGISTRATION FOR:                                                         
                                                          KRIS TOGNAZZINI &                                                        
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    1 
                                                                                                                          ==========



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    2 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099881  CSAC EXCESS INS AUTHORITY      234866  POLICY #H-31640-7 LIFE AND LTD              100-000-2109-000      2,258.07
                                                         INSURANCE                                   100-000-2119-000      1,845.43
                                                                                                     100-000-2114-000         78.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,181.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099882  CALIF STATE BOARD OF EQUALI    234894  INTEGRATED WASTE MANAGMENT                  100-310-5212-167     12,121.20
                                                         FEE RETURN 3RD QTR 2011                                                   
                                                         JULY-SEPT                                                                 
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      12,121.20
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099883  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    234838  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163        239.00
                                                 234863  SERVICES                                    600-140-5212-127         61.60
                                                 234864  SERVICES                                    100-140-5212-125        296.05
                                                 234869  SERVICES                                    100-130-5212-121         45.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         642.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099884  CHAFFIN CONSTRUCTION           234884  INSTALL BUS BENCH                           206-140-5224-131        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099885  CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY      234886  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          100-411-5212-183        655.75
                                                 234896  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          100-310-5221-176        429.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,085.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099886  SUSAN CLARK                    234856  LOST DVD FOUND                              100-000-4406-000         14.00
                                                         REFUND FEES                                                               
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          14.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099887  COURIER SYSTEMS                234829  DELIVERIES                                  601-910-5452-365         10.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          10.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099888  CRYSTAL SPRINGS WATER CO       234878  WATER & SUPPLIES                            601-310-5212-163         57.85
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         86.78
                                                                                                     601-310-5214-164         14.90
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    2 
                                                                                                                          ==========
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         159.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099889  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       234870  MONTHLY RENT                                100-130-5212-121          6.64
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103          6.64
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116          6.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-161         20.16
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209          6.64
                                                                                                     227-710-5212-211          6.64
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212          6.64
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         28.00
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-175         25.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         113.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099890  DRYWAL DYNAMICS                234903  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    601-000-4803-000         43.86
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                        600-000-4803-000         19.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          63.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099891  ELEMENTS                       234832  MONTHLY HOSTING & APPLICATION SVC           100-130-5224-104        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099892  FARMER BROS CO                 234873  COFFEE & SUPPLIES                           100-130-5212-120         76.62
                                                                                                     100-110-5212-101         76.62
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209         76.63
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         76.63
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-103         76.62
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         383.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099893  TERYL & JIM FERREN             234902  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         45.95
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099894  GALE                           234848  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         41.82
                                                 234849  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         32.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          74.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099895  CHRISTINA GILLHAM              234855  LOST BOOK FOUND                             100-000-4406-000         15.00
                                                         REFUND FEES                                                               
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    3 
                                                                                                                          ==========
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          15.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099896  PEDRO GOMEZ                    234904  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000          8.25
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           8.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099897  CHRISTINA GONZALEZ             234893  CLEAR CONFERENCE                            100-210-5226-139         35.50
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099898  NANCY GONZALEZ                 234857  LOST BOOK FOUND                             100-000-4406-000         44.00
                                                         REFUND FEES                                                               
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          44.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099899  HAMON OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY    234882  PARTS & LABOR                               602-310-5212-166        558.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         558.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099900  HOLIDAY INN                    234888  FIELD OFFICER TRAINING UPDATE               100-210-5226-136        289.53
                                                         LODGING: ANTONIO RUIZ                                                     
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         289.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099901  J. B. DEWAR, INC               234897  FUEL                                        601-310-5223-163      2,036.86
                                                 234898  FUEL - 12PW006                              100-310-5212-191      9,633.05
                                                 234899  FUEL - 12PW042                              100-310-5212-191     11,113.41
                                                 234900  FUEL                                        100-310-5212-191      4,468.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      27,251.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099902  JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD           234847  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        669.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         669.60
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099903  K P R L                        234871  CITY COUNCIL MEETING                        100-110-5212-101        320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         320.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099904  LENOVO INC                     234833  LENOVO THINKPAD                             112-130-5454-120      1,161.28
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    4 
                                                                                                                          ==========



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    5 
          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                                     112-140-5454-125        828.84
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,990.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099905  RHONDA LOWMAN                  234909  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         29.39
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.39
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099906  JENNIFER LUTZ                  234907  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000          2.57
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           2.57
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099907  MGE UNDERGROUND                234836  11PW156: SEWER RECONSTRUCTION               601-910-5452-365    133,670.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     133,670.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099908  MAIN STREET ASSOCIATION B.I    234828  BIA FEES COLLECTED                          405-000-4302-000      5,502.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,502.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099909  MANAGED HEALTH NETWORK FILE    234867  PREMIUMS                                    100-000-2106-005      3,592.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,592.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099910  MARRIOTT COURTYARD INN         234891  CLEAR CONFERENCE                            100-210-5226-139        132.35
                                                         LODGING: KRIS TOGNAZZINI                                                  
                                                         & PARKING                                                                 
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         132.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099911  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    234879  SEPT 2011 EXTRA IRRIGATION REPAIR           308-310-5221-168      5,618.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,618.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099912  TERRY MINSHULL                 234840  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099913  DOLORES M. MORA                234839  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    5 
                                                                                                                          ==========
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099914  LEONARD MYERS ARTIST'S IMAG    234874  NAMETAGS                                    100-411-5212-185         45.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099915  DAVID OPHEIM                   234860  SUPERVISORY COURSE                          100-210-5226-136        335.50
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         335.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099916  DAVID OPHEIM                   234862  SUPERVISORY COURSE                          100-210-5226-136        335.50
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         335.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099917  PASO ROBLES CHAMBER OF COMM    234826  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR CENTER                 100-110-5224-101      5,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099918  PASO ROBLES MAIN STREET INC    234827  CONTRACT FOR DOWNTOWN PROMOTIONAL           100-110-5224-101      5,839.83
                                                         SERVICES                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,839.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099919  PASO ROBLES PUBLIC SCHOOLS     234872  CITY COUNCIL MEETING COOKIES                100-110-5212-101         47.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          47.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099920  RICHARD PETTIT                 234885  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000        590.04
                                                         CLOSED WATER HYDRANT ACCOUNT                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         590.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099921  PETTY CASH                     234895  REIMBURSEMENT - ADMIN SERVICES              100-140-5212-125        124.40
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127         69.86
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-120          3.82
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166         29.00
                                                                                                     206-140-5226-131        130.52
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185         63.75
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    6 
                                                                                                                          ==========



 APFINVC VC.WARRANTS.U                        CITY OF PASO ROBLES  WARRANT REGISTER
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         421.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099922  PREFERRED BENEFIT INSURANCE    234865  VISION PREMIUMS                             100-000-2108-000      3,209.36
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006        212.61
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000         14.96
                                                 234868  DENTAL PREMIUM                              100-000-2107-000     14,448.58
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006      2,380.58
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000        201.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      20,467.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099923  RANDOM HOUSE, INC DEPT 0919    234844  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         29.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          29.17
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099924  RECORDED BOOKS, INC            234845  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200         12.76
                                                 234846  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        150.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         163.34
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099925  ANTONIO RUIZ                   234889  FIELD OFFICER TRAINING UPDATE               100-210-5226-136        196.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         196.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099926  S B R P S T C HAND DELIVER     234858  SUPERVISORY COURSE                          100-210-5226-136        219.00
                                                         REGISTRATION                                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         219.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099927  S B R P S T C HAND DELIVER     234887  FIELD OFFICER TRAINING UPDATE               100-210-5226-136         65.00
                                                         REGISTRATION: ANTONIO RUIZ                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          65.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099928  MELISSA SAENZ                  234911  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         30.01
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          30.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099929  SAN LUIS OBISPO VISITOR CON    234824  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR PROMOTIONS             410-140-5224-105      4,500.00
                                                 234825  CONTRACT FOR VISITOR PROMOTIONS             410-140-5224-105      4,500.00
                                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page    7 
                                                                                                                          ==========
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       9,000.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099930  ERIK SKUPIEN                   234908  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         18.35
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          18.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099931  THERESA SMITH                  234913  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000          4.31
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           4.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099932  STAYBRIDGE SUITES              234859  SUPERVISORY COURSE                          100-210-5226-136        786.50
                                                         LODGING                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         786.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099933  STAYBRIDGE SUITES              234861  SUPERVISORY COURSE                          100-210-5226-136        786.50
                                                         LODGING                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         786.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099934  TCSN.NET THE COMPUTER SHOP     234831  HOST WEBSITE                                100-130-5224-103        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099935  T J CROSS ENGINEERS, INC       234875  WASTEWATER RATE & FEE STUDY                 601-910-5224-683        750.00
                                                 234876  ASST. W/ NACIMIENTO WATER                   600-310-5224-165        150.00
                                                         USER RATE STUDY                                                           
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         900.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099936  KRIS TOGNAZZINI                234892  CLEAR CONFERENCE                            100-210-5226-139         71.00
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099937  TRANS UNION LLC                234830  CREDIT BUREAU SERVICES                      600-140-5212-127         66.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          66.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099938  TRIAD REAL ESTATE              234906  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    600-000-4803-000         43.21
                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
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          Check#     Vendor Name                 Claim#  General Description                         GL Account             Amounts
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          43.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099939  UNIQUE MANAGEMENT SERVICES,    234843  PLACEMENTS                                  100-411-5212-199        161.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         161.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099940  JAMES WELLS                    234905  REFUND CREDIT BALANCE ON                    601-000-4803-000         36.76
                                                         CLOSED WATER ACCOUNT                                                      
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          36.76
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099941  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    234883  SUPPLIES                                    602-310-5212-166         38.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          38.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099942  WILLDAN FINANCIAL SERVICES     234880  COMMUNITY FACILITIES DIST                   308-310-5224-168      4,930.13
                                                         ADMINSTRATION                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,930.13
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099943  CONSOLIDATED ELECTRICAL DIS    234842  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         26.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          26.21
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/14/11 099944  PASO ROBLES WASTE & RECYCLE    234837  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-210-5216-135         40.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-136        159.98
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-137         60.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-138         60.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-139         40.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5216-140         40.00
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        215.37
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150         97.13
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174        415.24
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        353.42
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125         59.96
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230        135.26
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173        353.42
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-185        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-196        147.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290        147.29
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,618.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099945  3 T EQUIPMENT COMPANY, INC.    234990  MATERIALS - VAC CON II                      601-310-5222-163        159.89
                                                 234991  VAC CON II HOSE REPLACEMENT                 601-310-5212-163      2,085.69
                                                 234992  VAC CON I HOSE REPLACEMENT                  601-310-5212-163      3,039.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,284.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099946  AMERICAN GENERAL MEDIA         234924  ADVERTISING                                 600-310-5210-383        300.00
                                                 234925  ADVERTISING                                 600-310-5210-383        450.00
                                                 234926  ADVERTISING                                 600-310-5210-383        300.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,050.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099947  A J CONTRACTOR'S SUPPLY, IN    234986  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163         67.99
                                                 234987  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-163          9.32
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          77.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099948  A T & T                        234922  UTILITIES                                   100-110-5216-101         92.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          92.24
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099949  AT&T                           234969  UTILITIES                                   100-130-5216-120        641.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         641.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099950  ABOVE GRADE ENGINEERING, IN    234976  PO 11PW061                                  227-910-5452-548      8,170.00
                                                         OAK STREET UPGRADES                                                       
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       8,170.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099951  AECOM USA INC.                 234973  PO 11PW140                                  600-910-5452-697      6,584.00
                                                         GOLDEN HILL TANK REHAB                      600-910-5452-387      1,645.60
                                                 234974  PO 11PW081                                  600-910-5235-686      2,560.00
                                                         PR RECYCLED WATER PLAN                      601-910-5235-686      2,560.75
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      13,350.35
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099952  AFLAC ATTN:  REMITTANCE PRO    235092  ADMIN FEES FOR:                             100-000-2118-000        330.00
                                                         JULY 2010, MAY 2011, JUNE 2011                                            
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         330.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099953  ANTHEM BLUE CROSS              235185  MEDICAL PREMIUMS                            100-000-2106-000    202,532.86
                                                                                                     100-000-2106-006     12,752.13
                                                                                                     404-000-1400-000     16,850.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     232,134.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099954  AQUA ENGINEERING               235091  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-175      3,386.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,386.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099955  CITY OF ATASCADERO             235147  CUESTA COLLEGE TRANSIT SUBSIDY              206-000-4743-000        759.14
                                                                                                     206-000-4748-000        759.14
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,518.28
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099956  ATLAS COPCO COMPRESSORS LLC    235133  EQUIPMENT                                   600-310-5212-165         84.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          84.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099957  JUAN MANUEL AYALA              235182  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        518.00
                                                         LESS ADJUSTMENT                             100-000-2116-000       -129.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         388.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099958  BAKER & TAYLOR, INC            235142  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        101.46
                                                 235143  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        144.90
                                                 235144  MATERIALS                                   100-411-5212-200        125.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         371.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099959  MICHAEL BELLOUMINI             235090  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         125.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099960  BLAKE'S, INC                   234940  HARDWARE                                    600-310-5212-165        210.96
                                                 234941  HARDWARE                                    600-310-5212-165         97.69
                                                 234988  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5212-163         17.92
                                                 234989  HARDWARE                                    601-310-5217-163          5.35
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         331.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099961  BOUND TREE MEDICAL, LLC        234959  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-150        616.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         616.71
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099962  BURTON'S FIRE, INC.            234960  MATERIALS                                   100-220-5212-150         66.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          66.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099963  C&N TRACTORS                   234954  BLOWER - STATION 1                          100-220-5212-150        214.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         214.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099964  CDW GOVERNMENT, INC            235002  FELLOWES SHREDDER                           100-210-5212-139        644.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         644.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099965  CSG SYSTEMS, INC.              234968  WATER BILL MAILING SERVICES                 600-140-5212-127      5,049.95
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179         95.92
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-383         95.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,241.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099966  CALIFORNIA BUILDING STANDAR    234923  QUARTERLY BSASRF FEES COLLECTED             100-000-2002-399        302.00
                                                         JULY - SEPTEMBER 2011                       100-000-4802-000        -30.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         272.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099967  CALIF STATE DEPT. OF HEALTH    234945  WATER SYSTEM FEES                           600-310-5212-165     12,056.91
                                                         JULY 2010 THROUGH JUNE 2011                                               
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      12,056.91
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099968  STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTM    235051  SERVICES                                    100-310-5221-176        225.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         225.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099969  CAL-COAST IRRIGATION, INC      234942  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         35.53
                                                 234943  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         61.70
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          97.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099970  CAL-COAST MACHINERY, INC       235038  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-292         45.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          45.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099977  CALIFORNIA CODE CHECK,INC      234982  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217        352.00
                                                 234983  PLAN REVIEW                                 100-310-5235-217      4,960.00
                                                 234984  PO 12PWB002 PLAN REVIEW                     100-310-5235-217      2,415.00
                                                 235003  PO 12PWB002 - PLAN REVIEW                   100-310-5235-217        864.00
                                                 235004  PO 12PWB002 - PLAN REVIEW                   100-310-5235-217      3,036.00
                                                                                                     602-910-5452-694        832.00
                                                 235115  PO 12PWB002 - PLAN REVIEW                   100-310-5235-217        640.00
                                                 235173  PO 12PWB002 - PLAN REVIEW                   100-310-5235-217      4,296.00
                                                 235174  PO 12PWB002 - PLAN REVIEW                   100-310-5235-217        216.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      17,611.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099978  CALIFORNIA RURAL WATER ASSO    234964  SLO COUNTY CERTIFICATION REVIEW             600-310-5226-165        500.00
                                                         GRADES 1-2                                                                
                                                         TRAVIS STUTZ AND KENN ROTH                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099981  CANNON ASSOCIATES              234972  PO 11PW145                                  700-810-5452-688     26,331.37
                                                         PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                                                     
                                                 235136  PO 11PW044 - PROFESSIONAL SVS               213-910-5452-788     23,405.27
                                                 235137  PO 12PW018 - PROFESSIONAL SVS               213-910-5452-787     11,037.61
                                                 235140  PO 10PW113 - PROFESSIONAL SVS               601-910-5452-365      1,959.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      62,733.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099982  ANTHONY CARMINATI              235054  REIMBURSEMENT - WORK BOOTS                  100-310-5212-291        166.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         166.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099983  CENTRAL COAST RECORD STORAG    234985  SERVICES                                    100-310-5212-217        120.55
                                                 235180  SERVICES                                    100-710-5212-209         38.30
                                                 235181  SERVICES                                    227-710-5212-211          2.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         161.55
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099984  CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS         234921  SERVICE  - 235 SANTA FE AVE                 100-220-5212-151         80.77
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          80.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099985  ELIZABETH CHESSON              234971  TRAINING - SUPPLIES                         100-210-5226-136        150.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.85
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099986  CINTAS FIRST AID & SAFETY      235094  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          206-140-5221-230         54.87
                                                 235095  FIRST AID SUPPLIES                          206-140-5221-230         65.81
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         120.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099987  COLLINGS & ASSOCIATES          234955  PLAN REVIEW SERVICES                        100-220-5224-148        175.00
                                                 234956  PLAN REVIEW SERVICES                        100-220-5224-148        175.00
                                                 234957  PLAN REVIEW SERVICES                        100-220-5224-148        250.00
                                                 234958  PLAN REVIEW SERVICES                        100-220-5224-148        325.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         925.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099988  TAYLOR CONGDON OR MICHAEL C    234965  UTILITY REFUND - HYDRANT METER              600-000-4803-000        661.72
                                                         ACCT 6009-12                                                              
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         661.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099989  COOKS PAGING, INC. PAYMENT     234996  NUMERIC MESSAGING                           601-310-5212-164          7.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **           7.25
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099990  MARTHA COWAN                   235048  TRAVEL - COWAN - CALPERS CONF               100-140-5226-125        121.73
                                                                                                     600-140-5226-127        121.73
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         243.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099991  CREATIVE BUS SALES             235020  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191         16.09
                                                 235087  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        104.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         120.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099992  CULLIGAN WATER SERVICE         235035  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5221-284         38.28
                                                 235036  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5212-191         25.78
                                                 235037  RENTAL & SUPPLIES                           100-310-5221-171         25.41
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          89.47
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099993  D & D MECHANICAL, INC          234946  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        125.00
                                                 234947  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        162.50
                                                 234948  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148         91.00
                                                 234949  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148         91.00
                                                 234950  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        222.00
                                                 234951  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        390.00
                                                 234952  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        166.00
                                                 234953  FIELD INSPECTION                            100-220-5224-148        128.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,376.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099994  RAYMOND DAUTH                  234963  WORK BOOTS - REIMBURSEMENT                  600-310-5212-165        150.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099995  DAVIS WATER CONDITIONING       235032  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5221-120         44.00
                                                 235033  MONTHLY RENT                                100-310-5221-176        302.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         346.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099996  SHELLY DORAN CURT DORAN        235089  TOILET REBATE PROGRAM                       600-310-5235-383        250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         250.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099997  KELLY DUNHAM                   234962  WORK BOOTS - REIMBURSEMENT                  600-310-5212-165        176.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         176.95
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099998  EMCERT, INC.                   234979  CONTINUING EDUCATION SERVICES               100-220-5212-150      1,104.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,104.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 099999  FARM SUPPLY CO                 234928  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         68.19
                                                 234929  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165          5.19
                                                 234930  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         24.44
                                                 234931  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         23.58
                                                 234932  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165          7.50
                                                 235019  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171          4.55
                                                 235034  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         18.92
                                                 235049  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-284         30.52
                                                 235050  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-284         31.39
                                                 235097  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-175         43.39
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         257.67
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100000  FEDERAL EXPRESS                234978  MAILING SERVICES                            100-220-5212-148         17.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          17.90
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100001  FEDERAL SIGNAL CORP            235021  SERVICE                                     100-310-5212-191         75.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          75.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100002  FIRE ENGINEERING               234970  SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL                        100-220-5212-150         21.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          21.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100003  CENTRAL COAST CASUALTY REST    235112  BIO CLEAN UP                                100-210-5224-136        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100004  VINCE GAITA                    234998  REIMBURSEMENT - WORK BOOTS                  601-310-5212-163        149.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         149.99
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100005  THE GAS COMPANY                235201  UTILITIES                                   602-310-5216-166         28.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175        811.62
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191         60.51
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         30.25
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         30.26
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173      1,436.27
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176        597.49
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         10.63
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-291         10.63
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-292         10.63
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293         10.63
                                                                                                     206-140-5216-230         32.45
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164      2,048.24
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165         26.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       5,144.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100006  GOLDEN HILLS AUTO CENTER       235107  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191      1,554.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,554.31
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 10/21/11 100007  GSA - INFORMATION TECHNOLOG    235099  SERVICES                                    100-210-5224-140        193.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         193.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100008  JERRY HUNTER                   235114  MEDICAL RETIREE REIMBURSEMENT               404-000-1400-000        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100009  HYATT REGENCY                  235046  TRAVEL EXP - COWAN - CALPERS CONF           100-140-5226-125        171.35
                                                                                                     600-140-5226-127        171.35
                                                 235047  PARKING FEES - TRAVEL - CALPERS             100-140-5226-125         24.00
                                                                                                     600-140-5226-127         24.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         390.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100010  HYDREX PEST CONTROL            234980  SERVICE - FIRE STATION 2                    100-220-5221-151        140.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         140.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100011  HYGIENE TECHNOLOGIES INT'L,    235151  CONSULTING                                  100-310-5212-161        447.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         447.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100012  INTERSTATE BATTERIES           235088  BATTERIES                                   100-310-5212-191         88.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          88.98
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100013  JOEL JACKSON                   234997  REIMBURSEMENT - WORK BOOTS                  601-310-5212-163        117.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         117.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100014  CAROL D. JANSSEN               235145  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184         58.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          58.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100015  JOHN DEERE LANDSCAPES          235039  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-284        182.02
                                                 235040  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-284        846.85
                                                 235093  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-284        192.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,221.80
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100016  K P R L                        235116  ADVERTISING                                 600-310-5210-383        312.00
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         312.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100017  LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES         235102  OVER-THE-PHONE INTERPRETATION               100-210-5224-136         15.04
                                                         SERVICES   PO 12PD006                       100-210-5224-140         15.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          30.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100018  ANDRES LUCERO                  234961  WORK BOOTS REIMBURSEMENT                    600-310-5212-165        150.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         150.10
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100019  M C R TECHNOLOGIES, INC        234939  KPSI LEVEL TRANSMITTER                      600-310-5221-165        564.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         564.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100020  TRINE MARLEN                   235149  SEPT MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT                  100-411-5212-185         23.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          23.97
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100021  MARRIOTT COURTYARD INN         234914  PARKING HEARING EXAMINER TRAINING           100-210-5226-136        186.96
                                                         LODGING: DAVID PADOLSKY                     100-210-5226-136         24.00
                                                         & PARKING FEES                                                            
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         210.96
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100022  MARTINELLI LANDSCAPE CONSTR    235059  PO 12PW005 - TREE REPLACEMENT               308-310-5221-168        248.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         248.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100023  VERNON MC DONALD               235121  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        399.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         399.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100024  MED+STOP URGENT CARE           235178  MEDICAL SERVICES                            100-310-5212-171         86.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          86.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100025  MENTAL MARKETING, LLC          234967  TRAVEL PASO ROBLES ALLIANCE                 410-140-5224-105     31,677.94
                                                         SERVICES                                                                  
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      31,677.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100026  MODESTO SANTANDER dba MODES    234999  REFUND - CLEANING FEE                       100-000-4503-183        200.00
                                                         ESPINOZA QUINCENEARA                                                      
                                                 235000  REFUND - CKLEANING FEE                      100-000-4715-171         80.00
                                                         TRIPLE CROWN TOURNAMENT                                                   
                                                 235055  JANITORIAL SERVICE - BSP                    100-310-5221-171        204.00
                                                 235056  JANITORIAL SERVICE - CLOSING                100-310-5221-284        540.00
                                                 235057  JANITORIAL SERVICE - TRANSIT                206-140-5221-230        510.00
                                                 235122  JANITORIAL SERVICES - TRANSIT               206-140-5221-230        510.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,044.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100027  ARTHUR NATHAN                  235119  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        452.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         452.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100029  OASIS LANDSCAPE                235179  CONSULTING SERVICES                         406-000-2304-209      4,578.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       4,578.45
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100030  OFFICE DEPOT                   234981  SUPPLIES                                    100-220-5212-151         84.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          84.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100031  ONTRAC                         234966  DELIVERIES                                  213-910-5452-787         18.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          18.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100032  OPEN & SHUT ENTERPRISES        235031  OCTOBER 2011 SERVICE                        100-310-5221-176        500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         500.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100033  PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMP    234919  UTILITIES                                   100-310-5216-293         82.27
                                                         ACCT: 8454809524-3                                                        
                                                 234920  UTILITIES                                   206-140-5216-230      1,553.99
                                                         ACCT: 7668446730-1                          100-140-5216-231         46.37
                                                                                                     121-140-5216-125      1,597.62
                                                                                                     100-130-5216-104         95.73
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-293     27,967.12
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         37.87
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174      5,012.39
                                                                                                     100-220-5216-150        179.07
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175     10,715.43
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                                                                                                     100-310-5216-191        235.10
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         53.69
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-174         17.90
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-175         17.89
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-176         17.89
                                                                                                     602-310-5216-166      2,902.17
                                                                                                     308-310-5216-168      1,072.66
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-173      2,712.29
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-281        536.91
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-282        167.39
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-284         63.51
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-290         75.11
                                                                                                     600-310-5216-165     73,758.31
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-163      4,696.26
                                                                                                     601-310-5216-164     17,414.95
                                                                                                     100-310-5216-280        567.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     151,597.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100034  DAVID PADOLSKY                 235184  PARKING HEARING EXAMINER TRAINING           100-210-5226-136         91.50
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          91.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100035  PASO PRINTERS                  235134  BUSINESS CARDS                              601-310-5212-164         71.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.86
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100036  PASO ROBLES PROFESSIONAL FI    235188  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-150      1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,465.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100037  PASO ROBLES HEATING & AIR C    235044  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5221-175        492.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         492.12
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100038  PASO ROBLES POLICE OFFICERS    235189  UNION DUES                                  100-000-2112-000      1,200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100039  PASO ROBLES SAFE AND LOCK      235131  REPAIRS                                     600-310-5212-165         13.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          13.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100040  PENFIELD & SMITH ENGINEERS,    234975  PO 11PW094                                  702-910-5452-296     17,222.50
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                                                         PROFESSIONAL SERVICES                                                     
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      17,222.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100041  PETE JOHNSTON TOWING & TRAN    235101  TOWING SERVICES                             100-210-5224-136         50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          50.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100042  PLOWBOY LANDSCAPES, INC        235005  PO 5PW177 - 13TH ST WETLANDS                225-910-5452-412        798.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         798.59
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100043  R. BURKE CORPORATION           235177  PO 11PW043 - SOUTH VINE BIKE LANES          213-910-5452-788    176,532.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **     176,532.82
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100044  REPUBLIC ELEVATOR CO.          235041  MONTHLY ELEVATOR MAINTENANCE                100-310-5221-175        124.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         124.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100045  REPUBLIC ITS                   235052  PO 12PW008 - SERVICES                       100-310-5212-293        699.64
                                                 235053  PO 12PW008 - SERVICES                       100-310-5212-293      6,301.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,001.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100046  MICHAEL RICKERD                235105  CELL PHONE REIMB                            100-210-5216-137         35.00
                                                         SEPT-OCT 2011                                                             
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          35.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100047  MICHAEL RICKERD                234916  MONTEREY CO. JOINT TASK                     100-210-5226-136         71.00
                                                         FORCE GANG TRAING                                                         
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100048  RON ROBINS                     235120  LANDSCAPE REBATE PROGRAM                    600-310-5235-383        496.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         496.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100049  ANTONIO RUIZ                   234915  MONTEREY CO. JOINT TASK                     100-210-5226-136         71.00
                                                         FORCE GANG TRAINIG                                                        
                                                         PER DIEM                                                                  
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          71.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100050  SAFETY-KLEEN CORP              235009  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-191        769.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         769.09
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100051  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO. SHERIFF    235098  TESTING                                     100-210-5224-136         43.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          43.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100053  SAN LUIS OBISPO CO TAX COLL    235175  PROPERTY TAX FY 2011/12                     100-310-5212-167      6,450.52
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         33.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,484.40
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100054  LOCAL 620, SEIU, AFL-CIO,CL    235190  SEIU UNION DUES                             100-000-2113-000      1,600.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,600.43
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100055  SHELL OIL COMPANY ATTN: SPE    235106  FUEL CHARGES                                100-210-5226-135        106.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         106.93
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100056  SM TIRE, INC.                  235007  TIRES                                       100-310-5212-191      1,028.80
                                                 235008  TIRES                                       100-310-5212-191      1,284.87
                                                 235109  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         75.67
                                                 235110  TIRES                                       100-310-5212-191        515.08
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,904.42
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100057  JENNIFER SORENSON              234917  ATTEND THE LAIF ANNUAL CONFERENCE           100-140-5226-126        295.26
                                                         MILEAGE                                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         295.26
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100058  SOUTH RIVER ROAD ASSOCIATES    234918  REIMBURSEMENT FOR PGE WORK                  406-000-2304-000     49,750.00
                                                         AT HIDDEN CREEK APARTMENTS                                                
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **      49,750.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100059  SPEAKWRITE LLC                 235103  VOICE-TO-DOCUMENT SERVICE                   100-210-5224-135         14.28
                                                                                                     100-210-5224-136        706.21
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         720.49
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100060  STAPLES ADVANTAGE              235117  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5212-164         19.07
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-217         55.70
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         19.08
                                                 235118  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5212-164         30.19
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         124.04
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100061  STERLING COMMUNICATIONS        234977  REPAIRS                                     100-220-5212-150        108.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         108.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100062  DARREN STEWART                 235146  INSTRUCTOR PAYMENT                          100-411-5224-184        273.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         273.70
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100063  TCSN.NET THE COMPUTER SHOP     235148  HOST WEBSITE                                100-130-5224-103        200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         200.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100064  TASC                           235186  FLEX BENEFIT-PAYROLL CONTRIBUTIONS          100-000-2114-000      2,580.48
                                                         FOR PAY DATE:  10/21/11                                                   
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,580.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100065  TITAN INDUSTRIAL & SAFETY S    234994  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5211-163        276.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         276.94
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100066  UNION BANK CORPORATE TRUST     235141  2001 GENERAL OBILIGATION BONDS              506-140-5342-134        755.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         755.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100067  UNITED RENTALS                 234927  EQUIPMENT RENTAL                            600-310-5212-165      1,111.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,111.41
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100068  UNITED WAY OF SLO COUNTY       235187  PAYROLL DEDUCTION DONATIONS                 100-000-2121-000        285.00
                                                         FOR OCTOBER 2011                                                          
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         285.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100069  UNIVAR USA INC                 234933  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        522.45
                                                 234934  CHEMICALS                                   600-310-5212-165        802.92
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,325.37
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100070  VENTURA COUNTY OVERHEAD DOO    235058  SERVICE                                     100-310-5221-176        774.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         774.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100071  VITETTA PHILADELPHIA NAVAL     235150  PO 11PW149                                  602-910-5452-694      7,650.00
                                                         ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES                                                    
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       7,650.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100072  WESTERN JANITOR SUPPLY, INC    235060  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5221-164        226.55
                                                 235061  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176        147.22
                                                 235062  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-280        460.57
                                                 235063  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-284        222.36
                                                 235064  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-282         32.12
                                                 235065  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-281         54.44
                                                 235066  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-175        538.74
                                                 235067  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-174        193.61
                                                 235068  SUPPLIES                                    206-140-5221-230        250.99
                                                 235069  SUPPLIES                                    601-310-5221-164        117.18
                                                 235070  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-171        714.03
                                                 235071  SUPPLIES                                    206-140-5221-230         53.46
                                                 235072  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-120         74.00
                                                 235073  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-290         30.53
                                                 235074  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-173         29.71
                                                 235075  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-282        101.51
                                                 235076  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-176         52.82
                                                 235077  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-185        149.92
                                                 235078  SUPPLIES                                    100-310-5221-290         81.13
                                                 235183  SUPPLIES                                    600-310-5221-165        115.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,645.89
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100073  WHITLOCK & WEINBERGER TRANS    235135  PO 10CD007 - ENGINEERING SVS                213-910-5224-545      2,197.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,197.50
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100074  WITMER-TYSON IMPORTS           235104  MONTHLY K-9 MAINTENANCE TRAINING            100-210-5212-136        660.88
                                                         PO 12PD012                                                                
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                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         660.88
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100075  AMI PIPE & SUPPLY, INC         234936  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        196.59
                                                 234937  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         90.69
                                                 234938  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165         42.71
                                                 234993  MATERIALS                                   601-310-5212-164         54.91
                                                 235043  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         16.58
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         401.48
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100076  AMERIPRIDE UNIFORM SERVICES    235123  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165         83.76
                                                 235124  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165         71.41
                                                 235125  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165         83.41
                                                 235126  SERVICES                                    600-310-5212-165         71.41
                                                 235127  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         25.75
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         38.63
                                                 235128  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         24.15
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         36.23
                                                 235129  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         23.55
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         35.33
                                                 235130  SERVICES                                    601-310-5212-163         24.55
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         36.83
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         555.01
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100077  BADGER METER, INC              235139  EQUIPMENT                                   600-310-5221-165      2,462.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       2,462.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100078  CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION       235096  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5212-291        426.42
                                                 235132  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        164.63
                                                 235138  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165      3,065.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,656.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100079  FERGUSON ENTERPRISES,INC       234944  PO 12PW031 MAGNETIC METER                   600-310-5221-165      6,169.26
                                                 235042  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-171         53.27
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,222.53
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100080  KNORR SYSTEMS INC              235045  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173         86.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **          86.23
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
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 10/21/11 100081  MORE OFFICE SOLUTIONS          235001  LEASE AGREEMENT                             100-130-5212-120         12.59
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-125        162.50
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134      1,372.53
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-135         77.30
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139        353.03
                                                                                                     100-220-5212-151         93.57
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-191         34.25
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-196         29.53
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-171          3.16
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-183        451.75
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-185        126.21
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-189          3.16
                                                                                                     100-411-5212-199        228.47
                                                                                                     206-140-5212-131         82.83
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        230.91
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         48.10
                                                                                                     601-310-5212-164         33.89
                                                                                                     602-310-5212-166         35.68
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,379.46
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100082  PASO ROBLES FORD               235010  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        428.85
                                                 235022  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        136.74
                                                 235023  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         79.97
                                                 235024  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         67.01
                                                 235025  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         52.55
                                                 235026  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        222.68
                                                 235027  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        461.40
                                                 235028  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191        234.65
                                                 235029  REPAIRS                                     100-310-5212-191         38.15
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,722.00
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100083  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       234995  DISPOSAL FEE                                601-310-5216-164        198.88
                                                 235011  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-171        218.77
                                                 235012  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 235013  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235014  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235015  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235016  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235017  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-284        198.88
                                                 235018  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-171        218.77
                                                 235079  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 235080  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5212-193        198.88
                                                 235081  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-284        198.88
                                                 235082  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235083  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-284        198.88
                                                 235084  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235085  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
                                                 235086  PO 12PW007 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-280        198.88
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 10/21/11 100083  PASO ROBLES ROLL-OFF INC       235108  PO 12PW001 - DISPOSAL FEE                   100-310-5221-171        218.77
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,639.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100084  PASO ROBLES WASTE & RECYCLE    235111  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-210-5212-136         61.20
                                                 235113  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-140-5212-231        660.00
                                                 235176  DISPOSAL FEE                                100-310-5212-044        445.52
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       1,166.72
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100085  POOR RICHARDS PRESS            235100  LETTERHEAD                                  100-210-5212-135         51.16
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136         89.52
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137         38.37
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-138         25.58
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-139         38.37
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-140         12.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         255.78
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100086  PRAXAIR                        234935  MATERIALS                                   600-310-5212-165        158.72
                                                 235030  MATERIALS                                   100-310-5221-173        361.79
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **         520.51
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100087  WAYNE'S TIRES, INC             235006  PO 12PW009 - REPAIRS                        100-310-5212-191      3,095.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       3,095.44
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

 10/21/11 100089  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          235152  VISA - MATT THOMPSON                        601-310-5226-164      1,114.00
                                                 235153  VISA - STORM WATER                          601-310-5212-164         23.53
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-179        435.52
                                                                                                     100-310-5210-179        308.50
                                                                                                     100-310-5226-179        139.00
                                                 235154  VISA - PLANNING DEPT                        100-710-5226-209         37.26
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-212        255.00
                                                 235155  VISA - FREDA BERMAN                         100-310-5212-187         13.38
                                                 235156  VISA - AIRPORT ONE                          602-310-5212-166        276.36
                                                 235157  VISA - SUZANNE ROBITAILLE                   100-411-5212-204        150.79
                                                 235158  VISA - KAREN CHRISTIANSEN                   100-411-5212-200        433.68
                                                 235159  VISA - LIBRARY ONE                          100-411-5212-199        204.82
                                                 235160  VISA - KEITH LARSON                         600-310-5212-165         43.00
                                                 235161  VISA - GAIL WOLFF                           100-210-5212-135         36.61
                                                                                                     100-210-5212-136         10.73
                                                 235162  VISA - TIM MURPHY                           100-210-5212-135         40.39
                                                 235163  VISA - LISA SOLOMON                         100-210-5212-135         23.00
                                                                                                     100-210-5226-135        581.63
                                                 235164  VISA - POLICE DEPT                          100-210-5212-136         11.77
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                                                                                                     100-210-5212-137         95.54
 10/21/11 100089  FIRST BANKCARD CENTER          235165  VISA - PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN                   601-310-5212-164         33.89
                                                                                                     600-310-5212-165         33.90
                                                 235166  VISA - PUBLIC WORKS BUILD DIV               100-310-5212-217        200.00
                                                 235167  VISA - DAVE MCCUE                           100-130-5212-120         33.90
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         16.95
                                                                                                     600-140-5212-127        196.45
                                                                                                     100-710-5212-209         16.95
                                                 235168  VISA - STREETS MAINTENANCE                  100-310-5212-290         32.16
                                                                                                     100-310-5212-291          7.28
                                                 235169  VISA - CHARLES LORENZEN                     100-310-5226-284         80.00
                                                 235170  VISA - PARKS ONE                            100-310-5221-171      1,128.61
                                                 235171  VISA - BUILDING MAINT 2                     100-310-5221-173         72.39
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-174         16.81
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-175         78.27
                                                                                                     100-310-5221-176         14.99
                                                 235172  VISA - HUMAN RESOURCES                      100-130-5212-103         95.61
                                                                                                     100-140-5212-134        298.76
                                                                                                     100-130-5212-116         45.63
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------
                                                                                            ** TOTAL CHECK AMOUNT **       6,637.06
                                                                                            ---------------------------------------

                                                                                           ****GRAND TOTAL**********   1,155,870.73
                                                                                                                     ==============

                                                                                                              CC AGENDA WARRANT LIST
                                                                                                   Oct 24, 2011  09:37am  Page   28 
                                                                                                                          ==========


